
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  MTV Lingen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 5 9 3 8 4

17

╳

9
1
10

2
11

5
15

6
16

8
17

Auszeit

10:15
15:23

Ende
14:19 B  SV Cappeln S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 12 1 7 10 18

259
17:13

1
12

2
15

3
17

4
23

7
24

8
25

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:22 B  SV Cappeln R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
18 5 12 1 7 10

199
16:22
18:23

╳

9
18

1
10
19

3
12

5
13

6
16

7
17

Auszeit

9:15

Ende
14:44 A  MTV Lingen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 11 4 3 8 9

25

0
15
24

1
16
25

2
18

6
19

9
22

11
23

Auszeit

19:16

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:47 A  MTV Lingen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 11 4 3 8 9

25

╳

8
23

1
9
24

3
13
25

5
14

6
18

7
20

Auszeit

3:5
24:23

Ende
15:15 B  SV Cappeln S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 7 10 18 5 12

239
17:17

0
12
21

2
13
23

6
15

8
17

9
19

11
20

Auszeit

13:12
20:22

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
15:18 B  SV Cappeln R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 1 7 10 18 5

259
22:12

╳

15
24

2
16
25

8
17

11
20

12
22

14
23

Auszeit

Ende
15:38 A  MTV Lingen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 11 4 3 8 9

1713 6
5:14 2:10

0
7
17

1
9

2
10

3
11

5
13

6
16

Auszeit

1:6

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

Start
15:41 B  SV Cappeln R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 7 10 18 5 12

89
8:9

╳ 2 7 8 Auszeit

Ende
15:57 A  MTV Lingen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 8 9 5 11 4

15

2
15

3 4 9 12 14 Auszeit

3:5

Wechsel
8:4 B  SV Cappeln R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 7 10 18 5 12

119

10:12
╳

11
   9 10 Auszeit

8:7
9:12

Verbandsliga 1 (Frauen)
Frauen

A  MTV Lingen vs. SV Cappeln B
Spiel 67 18.03.2023 14:00 Uhr

BBS Lingen Technik und
Gestaltung

49809 Lingen 
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A  MTV Lingen 12/14
1 Wilting, Vesna X
2 Krummen, Anna
3 Varel, Meike X
4 Hofschröer, Laura X
5 Varel, Jana X
6 Gödde, Stefanie X
8 Wintermann, Lena X
9 Krummen, Laura X

11 Burrichter, Katja X
12 Wolf, Kerstin
13 Schäfer, Vanessa X
14 Meyer, Louisa X
A  Libero

14 Meyer, Louisa X
A  Offizielle
T Wolf, Kerstin

CT Varel, Jana

C

B  SV Cappeln 8/14
1 Herding, Nicole X
5 Möller, Veronika X
7 Meyer, Karoline X
9 Willenborg, Julia X

10 Schumacher, Christina X
12 Lübbe, Anna X
18 Theilmann, Judith X
33 Kokenge, Romy X
B  Libero

33 Kokenge, Romy X
B  Offizielle
T Ostermann, Ludger

CT Thunert, Hannah E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:2

Ergebnisse
A  MTV Lingen SV Cappeln B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 17 1 19 25 1 1 0
1 0 1 25 2 22 19 0 2 1
2 0 1 25 3 28 23 0 1 2
1 2 0 17 4 20 25 1 1 0
1 0 1 15 5 16 11 0 2 2
7 2 3 99 105 103 2 7 5
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:57 Dauer: 1:57

Sieger: MTV Lingen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Brüning, Waltraud 1 Drees, Wiebke
2 Brüning, Meike 2 Eling, Jette

Schreiber 3
Schr. Mlynek, Sophie 4

Assist. Kühlenborg, Charlotte
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